W

S Skagit County Auditor

Aft?l‘- R__ecpr_ging Mail To: 10/7/2005 Page 10f 5 12:11PN}
Mary Ellen Grant
485-Fagle Vista Drive

Henderson, NV | 89012

AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE CONTRACT

The original Real Estate Contract dated November 20, 1998 between MARY ELLEN
GRANT, as her separate estate as “Seller” and RAND A. WOOQOD and SUZANNE
WOOD, husband and wife and STEVEN WOOD and KIM D. WOOD, husband and wife
as “ Buyer” and recorded on December 8, 1998 under Skagit County Auditor’s File No.
9812080075, shall be amended as follows:

Upon payment of $62,500.00 seller agrees to release. (See attached exhibit A for Legal
Description). At such time, monthly payments will be-reduced to an amount of Three
Hundred and 00/100 ($300.00) per month. Payments are to continue until entire principal
balance is due in full on or before October 1, 2006 or upon sale of remained property still
secured by said Real Estate Contract. T e

Aél;ﬂle; terms of }he original Rea}f Esta'i Contragiglefl_ rexﬁain the }am&eg Lo M
7‘}« 208). o1 QRIGIG L LONRALS o 128~
X2t ﬁmf&g)\/&’a{fﬂ T 2757 % 27 s

DNy Elen SHhenrt
Mary Eller/Grant Rand A. Wood =~

DRAGHT COUNTY W

PEAL ESTATE 23

LA TAX

0T 67 2005

Suzanne M. Woo:d"'..--'.' E s

Steven R. Wood

Kim D. Wood
See page 2 for notary jurat




: =if’g;fﬁ:i"_'Re;:__ording Mail To:

| Mary Elle.n Grant
485 Eaglé Vlsta Drive
Henderson, NV 89012

AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE CONTRACT

The original Real Estate Con:'_t_'ract dated November 20, 1998 between MARY ELLEN
GRANT, as her separate estate-as “Seller” and RAND A. WOOD and SUZANNE
WOOD, husband and wife and STEVEN WOOD and KIM D. WOOD, husband and wife
as “ Buyer” and recorded on December 8, 1998 under Skagit County Auditor’s File No.
9812080075, shall be amended as follows:

Upon payment of $62,500.00 seller agrees to release. (See attached exhibit A for Legal
Description). At such time, monthly payments will be reduced to an amount of Three
Hundred and 00/100 ($300.00) per month. Payments are to continue until entire principal
balance is due in full on or before October 1, 2006 or upon sale of remained property still
secured by said Real Estate Contract. :

maln the same.

All other terms of the original Real Estate Contract shall

Mary Ellen Grant Rand A, Wood.

Stqv E. Wood

D e “Q/ -

Kim D. Wood
See page 2 for notary jurat

HlIMIiIIMIWIIIIMWMMVllﬂlll\ilumlilm\

go
Skagit County Auditor

10/7/2006 Page 2 of 512:11PM




- ' 7\)& vac{ ]
STAF r OI-MS%H%S-F&- } o : ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individual
55

Coutity uf C_ (Oc Vé ~
Cu l!-.m da.y pcrsmmlly appeurr.:d beforeme M( V‘j ‘&’//{ " 6 e /

to me known

1a be the iudividuuf_(s‘)"dcscrﬂ\_cd 'm and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, ond acknowledged that

signed the same as /76 ‘/ frez and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioncd.

GIVEN under my hanid arid Jﬁci_ﬂl seal this 4 'Q day of S)€j€‘-)l-c b izt bl A-l?o'"""

LARRY MALLARI
NOTARY PUBHSA .
3 SI;\;EN?FGIJ%ggq e e _Wc in amz’f Szcu.e ef Ve ‘(//CL
MY APPT. EXPIRES DEC. 28,2007~ residing at v 11 J mk tzrs SN
:M):'ap[ibintm:m expires F’Z /21/ O '?-
( STATE OF WASHINGTON, } - “ o ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individual
County of .

Ou this day persenally appeared before ine

10 mie known

1o be the individual(s) described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ackanowledged tiat

signed the same a8 free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purpokds_ thereln mentioned.

GIVEN under my hand and official seat this day of o il A9

Naoary Public in and for the Siace of Washington, .
residing at

My appointment expires

)ﬂﬂﬂmIWIWIWHMIWIWWIMWLMIW

. 200
Skagit County Auditor

10/7/2005 Page 3 of 512:11PM




STATE OF WASHINGTON, } ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individua!

Cca_u.p;y"'c.i.{ :j@ J’)+ "%CLL I S IR (,()Oé)d_al- Suzaiue
i day person Stercn wovdee €N 1 UG

On_l!ufs day personally appeared before me .

e ) to me known
whbe the 'mdividuu!(s-]'é:cscgihr;d iivand whe exeeuted the within and foregeing instrument, and acknowledged that 7 lﬁf,
sipned the same is “!”u P free and valuntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned,

GIVEN undermy ?mnd..astd official'seal this Z ; day of SQ!’:}'}_ m

 Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, -
S residing at MOW [/,f_/%ﬂ_ﬁw
F :My app'binr-mcnt expires i} { 2’/[5;1)?)

STATE OF WASHINGTON, } | S ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individual
County of P

On this day personally appeared before me

to me known

Lo be the individualts) described in aud whoe executed the within and foregoiug instrument, snd a_;:knowledgcd that

sipned the same as free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposcs therein mentioned.

GIVEN uender my hand and official seal this day of £ BRI 1

Notary Public in and for the Siate of Washingion,
residing at

My sppointment expires

o T

Skagit County Auditor
10/7/2005 Page 4 _of 5 :I 211 1 PM(




| " Legal descfiption -

The land referred to in this report:’pollcv s srruated in the State of Washington, County of' Skaglt and is
descnbed as follows _' : :

The South3 tect of Lot 3. and all of Lot:, 6, 7 and §, Block 24, "PLAT OF THE SOUTHERN ADDITION
TO MOUNT VERNON" a{:cordmU to the plat recorded in Volume 2 of Plats. page 110, rewrds of Skaolt '
County, \’vaahmuton '

'EXCEPT the East 79 f‘eet of :.aid Soulh 5 feet of Lot 5 and of Lot 6, 7 and 8, as measured along the South
_ ime thereof - . .

' ALSO E‘{C EPTING irom sald Lot 8 that pomon lymu within the South 75 feet thereof as mea:.ured aiong
the East line of said tr act. - L

WA

Skagit County Auditor

10/7/2005 Page 5 of 5 12:11Pl‘l_ﬂ_r _




